KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Name of Post

File No:DTB(3) 3877/10

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Department
Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

Laboratory Assistant
(Thiruvananthapuram)

Kerala Higher Secondary Education
27/06/2016

1NJD
24.07.2017
NIL

PENDING TURNS

TPO NIL
NCA NIL
NJD 1 (Present NJD MR II 81 OC on
19/01/2017
Main Rotation stands at MR III 11 OC already filled.
S1. Name & Address Rank Community Rotation as approv ed by Remarks
No No the Commission
1 | VeenaS 147 - NJD Compensation to MR
Veenalayam I1 81 OC on 19/01/2017 now
Yeroor (P.O) satisfied
Yeroor — 691 312
Kollam (District)
OC/BC Position
PH
0ocC BC NJD TOTAL
B | D
Previous 23 22 101 1 - 148
Present - - 1 - - 1
Grand Total 23 22 102 1 - 149
DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
NIL
For DISTRICT OFFICER

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



	Kerala Higher Secondary Education
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	B
	D
	O
	23
	22
	101
	1
	-
	1
	148
	-
	-
	1
	-
	-
	-
	1
	23
	22
	102
	1
	-
	1
	149



