# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No:DTB(3) 3877/10

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : Laboratory Assistant

(Thiruvananthapuram)

Name of Department : Kerala Higher Secondary Education

Date of receipt of reporting the : 27/06/2016

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 1 NJD
Date of Advice : 24.07.2017

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

#### **PENDING TURNS**

TPO : NIL NCA : NIL

NJD : 1 (Present NJD MR II 81 OC on

19/01/2017

Main Rotation stands at MR III 11 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Veena S Veenalayam Yeroor (P.O) Yeroor – 691 312 Kollam (District)	147	-	NJD Compensation to MR II 81 OC on 19/01/2017 now satisfied	

#### **OC/BC Position**

	00	D.C.	NID	PH			тотат
	OC	ВС	NJD	В	D	0	TOTAL
Previous	23	22	101	1	_	1	148
Present	_	-	1	-	_	-	1
Grand Total	23	22	102	1	-	1	149

### **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM